
WI-CAN is a network of local community groups across the
Western Isles. The network will grow over time and aims to
support these groups. This support could be in developing ideas,
sharing knowledge, opportunities for training and where to access
funding. 

The network is just starting and we're asking you to be part of
shaping it as it grows.

Western Isles Climate Action Network (WI-CAN) 



How can we create a fair, thriving and sustainable
future in Na h-Eileanan Siar, the Western Isles? 

We're inviting community groups from Vatersay to
the Butt of Lewis to take part in developing a new
Climate Action Network across the islands

What is WI-CAN?

How it started
The network is supported by SCCAN. You can find out more about
them at https://sccan.scot/

WI-CAN is funded through the Scottish Government. You can find
out more about this on https://www.gov.scot/policies/climate-
change/climate-challenge-fund/

?

https://sccan.scot/
https://www.gov.scot/policies/climate-change/climate-challenge-fund/


Contact us

Newsletter 

For more information or you’d like to set up a meeting with our 
WI-CAN Coordinator based in Uist contact alison@sccan.scot
 

Who can join?
We are open to any group and welcome a range of perspectives
from different communities across the islands.

You might be working in mental health and wellbeing, supporting
community growers or tackling issues with transport. There are
many ways that climate change effects our daily lives. 

Sign up at https://sccan.scot/westernislescan/to get all the
latest WI-CAN news and event invitations including our
newsletter or follow @ScotCCAN #WesternIslesCAN on your
social media channels.

Climate Action Hub 
As part of the network there will be the opportunity to discuss
having a Climate Action Hub in the Western Isles. You can get
updates on this through the WI-CAN newsletter.
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